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Location Stats Report for 24FTTR - 24 Fall Triple Threat
Report Date: 10/11/2024 9:10 AM

League Message

If you have any problems with the equipment, call 800-686-1641 and let them
know you are in league play and at what location you are playing.

Thanks for playing J&S Electronics Leagues!

FRIENDLY REMINDER,
IN THE FINAL GAME, 701 ALL PLAY, YOU MUST HIT A TRUE DOUBLE TO TAKE THE
GAME OUT. IF YOU ATTEMPT TO TAKE THE GAME OUT WITH A DOUBLE BULL, THE
MACHINE WILL REGISTER A WIN BUT YOUR WIN WILL BE AWARDED TO THE NEXT PLAYER
ON THE OPPONENT'S TEAM. YOU CAN NOT USE THE DOUBLE BULL TO TAKE OUT THE
GAME.

Team Standings, sorted by Wins

Team Win % Games Wins

Division: A
Cant Finish 69.2 13 9
Red Card 61.5 13 8
Hatties R Us 38.5 13 5
ProjectileDysfunctn 30.8 13 4

Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player LeagueName Games PPD Games MPR Games

 
Jared Alig 24FTTR 6 22.56 3 2.01 3
Mitchel Heigel 24FTTR 6 19.67 3 1.46 3
Jeremy Bupp 24FTTR 6 18.10 3 2.05 3

Team Totals: 24FTTR 18 20.03 9 1.83 9
 
 
Nathan Schneider 24FTTR 6 24.54 3 2.33 3
Freddie Mayberry 24FTTR 6 21.27 3 2.22 3
Linda Williams 24FTTR 6 18.54 3 1.71 3

Team Totals: 24FTTR 18 21.14 9 2.03 9
 
 
Ben Kave 24FTTR 6 21.29 3 1.72 3
Penny Smith 24FTTR 6 16.91 3 1.82 3
Nancy Kave 24FTTR 6 13.45 3 1.01 3

Team Totals: 24FTTR 18 17.10 9 1.50 9
 
 
Glen McClelland 24FTTR 6 29.23 3 2.97 3
Christopher Landis 24FTTR 6 25.27 3 2.66 3
Tamara Landis 24FTTR 6 19.61 3 2.02 3

Team Totals: 24FTTR 18 24.30 9 2.48 9
 

All X01 games, Week 1, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player LeagueName PPD Games Wins Hat 3BD Ton80 HTon LTon 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO

Cant Finish
Jared Alig 24FTTR 22.56 3 2 1 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0
Mitchel Heigel 24FTTR 19.67 3 2 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0
Jeremy Bupp 24FTTR 18.10 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24FTTR 20.03 9 4 1 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0
 
Hatties R Us
Nathan Schneider 24FTTR 24.54 3 1 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0
Freddie Mayberry 24FTTR 21.27 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0



Player LeagueName PPD Games Wins Hat 3BD Ton80 HTon LTon 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO

Linda Williams 24FTTR 18.54 3 1 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
Team Totals: 24FTTR 21.14 9 2 1 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0

 
ProjectileDysfunctn
Ben Kave 24FTTR 21.29 3 1 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0
Penny Smith 24FTTR 16.91 3 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
Nancy Kave 24FTTR 13.45 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24FTTR 17.10 9 2 1 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0
 
Red Card
Glen McClelland 24FTTR 29.23 3 2 4 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0
Christopher Landis 24FTTR 25.27 3 2 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0
Tamara Landis 24FTTR 19.61 3 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24FTTR 24.30 9 4 6 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0
 

All Cricket games, Week 1, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player LeagueName MPR Games Wins Assist Hat Whrse 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR

Cant Finish
Jeremy Bupp 24FTTR 2.05 3 3 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
Jared Alig 24FTTR 2.01 3 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
Mitchel Heigel 24FTTR 1.46 3 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24FTTR 1.83 9 5 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 0
 
Hatties R Us
Nathan Schneider 24FTTR 2.33 3 2 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0
Freddie Mayberry 24FTTR 2.22 3 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0
Linda Williams 24FTTR 1.71 3 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24FTTR 2.03 9 3 2 0 0 4 2 1 0 0
 
ProjectileDysfunctn
Penny Smith 24FTTR 1.82 3 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0
Ben Kave 24FTTR 1.72 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
Nancy Kave 24FTTR 1.01 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24FTTR 1.50 9 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0
 
Red Card
Glen McClelland 24FTTR 2.97 3 1 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 1
Christopher Landis 24FTTR 2.66 3 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 1
Tamara Landis 24FTTR 2.02 3 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24FTTR 2.48 9 3 1 0 0 7 2 0 0 2
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